
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-16 10:18

Final Results
Lillstrøm mini Indoor
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 459.2194 47. Kjetil Edvardsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR madmax

2 84.42 387.6731 39. Henrik Hornemann Mini Rifle Open - U NOR farmer1

3 81.32 373.4251 52. Dag Marius Andersen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

4 81.06 372.2277 24. Espen Finset Mini Rifle Open - U NOR hqvdingen

5 74.58 342.5034 11. Steffen Thommesen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR thommesen

6 71.59 328.7460 27. Anders Martin Mini Rifle Open S B NOR mrrealtime

7 66.99 307.6162 15. Dag Moshagen Linberg Mini Rifle Open - U NOR dagl

8 66.38 304.8405 16. Jan Berge Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

9 63.84 293.1451 5. Christer Kornsæther Mini Rifle Open S U NOR chrkor

10 63.38 291.0445 32. Øystein Rambøl Mini Rifle Open S U NOR oysteinr

11 61.58 282.7921 1. Per Ola Jansberg Mini Rifle Open - U NOR gibbs

12 59.31 272.3676 65. Daniel Espelid Pedersen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR pannekaker

13 59.21 271.9096 64. Henrik Thomassen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR carlvolt

14 58.17 267.1246 12. Jan Frode Groth Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

15 57.84 265.6338 34. Anders Sigstad Mini Rifle Open - U NOR sigstad

16 57.79 265.3771 56. Håvard Lyse Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

17 56.36 258.8365 31. Imre Strandli Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR imre

18 54.57 250.6185 40. Svein Helge Hennum Mini Rifle Open SS B NOR hennumen

19 53.78 246.9688 10. Fredrik Kase Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

20 53.57 245.9994 19. Kai Johnsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

21 53.40 245.2434 17. Tim Roar Fauske Mini Rifle Open S U NOR tim

22 53.35 244.9859 44. Kim Petersen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

23 52.20 239.7020 28. Siri Larson Mini Rifle Open L U NOR buffy

24 51.91 238.3858 54. Volkan Bagci Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

25 51.71 237.4836 61. Helge Nikolai Helmersen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

26 51.25 235.3712 58. Ove-Henrik Mossin Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

27 50.97 234.0864 8. Kenneth Jordan Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR nuffe666

28 50.60 232.3837 50. Geir Gjøvik Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

29 49.26 226.2006 68. Aleksandar Blagojevic Mini Rifle Open S U NOR aleks038

30 48.05 220.6450 42. Per Ivar Mathisen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

31 47.31 217.2415 41. Nikola Maksimovic Mini Rifle Open - U NOR 9kko

32 44.91 206.2188 29. Svein Rusten Mini Rifle Open SS C NOR

33 44.74 205.4545 26. Pål Røstvang Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

34 43.23 198.5120 38. Knut Øystein Bilden Mini Rifle Open SS C NOR knutte62

35 42.56 195.4556 6. Mathan Perinpanathan Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

36 37.89 174.0055 45. Andrew Thompson Mini Rifle Open - U NOR scunner

37 37.22 170.9332 62. Anders Jørstad Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

38 36.64 168.2514 72. Nikola Mancic Mini Rifle Open - U NOR nikola
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 35.48 162.9354 22. Assel Issina Mini Rifle Open L U NOR aselek

40 35.43 162.7019 7. Geir Ove Finstad Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR gof

41 34.60 158.8879 21. Tore Sunde Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

42 32.49 149.2127 35. Steinar Strøm Mini Rifle Open S U NOR sws71

43 32.42 148.8852 60. Håvard Siegel Haukeberg Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

44 31.71 145.5998 9. Tom Jensen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR derreck

45 28.90 132.7270 66. Øyvind Waal Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

46 26.63 122.2964 46. Elsa Fink Thompson Mini Rifle Open SJ U NOR

47 21.16 97.1677 37. Vidar Breivik Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

48 15.38 70.6282 63. Sondre Tangen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR norwegianguy1914
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 454.9320 2. Nikolay Mustaparta Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR

2 80.15 364.6399 67. Svein Heibø Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR sveinkhh

3 76.83 349.5460 23. Rolf-Erik Arnesen Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR

4 75.83 344.9589 25. Christian Bjåland Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR suckless

5 74.02 336.7191 51. Øistein Albrechtsen Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR

6 73.87 336.0439 36. Aksel Jahre Mustaparta Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR nappern

7 53.47 243.2540 57. Thomas Bogdahl Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR

8 39.46 179.5116 4. Kátjá Ailin Mustaparta Mini Rifle Standard J U NOR

9 29.58 134.5591 55. Jason Cortes Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR

10 26.76 121.7377 53. Ketil Fagerli Iversen Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 239.7021 28. Siri Larson Mini Rifle Open L U NOR buffy

2 67.97 162.9355 22. Assel Issina Mini Rifle Open L U NOR aselek
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SUPER JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 122.2964 46. Elsa Fink Thompson Mini Rifle Open SJ U NOR
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 459.2194 47. Kjetil Edvardsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR madmax

2 71.59 328.7461 27. Anders Martin Mini Rifle Open S B NOR mrrealtime

3 66.38 304.8405 16. Jan Berge Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

4 63.84 293.1451 5. Christer Kornsæther Mini Rifle Open S U NOR chrkor

5 63.38 291.0445 32. Øystein Rambøl Mini Rifle Open S U NOR oysteinr

6 53.57 245.9994 19. Kai Johnsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

7 53.40 245.2434 17. Tim Roar Fauske Mini Rifle Open S U NOR tim

8 51.71 237.4836 61. Helge Nikolai Helmersen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

9 50.60 232.3837 50. Geir Gjøvik Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

10 49.26 226.2006 68. Aleksandar Blagojevic Mini Rifle Open S U NOR aleks038

11 44.74 205.4545 26. Pål Røstvang Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

12 37.22 170.9332 62. Anders Jørstad Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

13 34.60 158.8879 21. Tore Sunde Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

14 32.49 149.2127 35. Steinar Strøm Mini Rifle Open S U NOR sws71

15 31.71 145.5998 9. Tom Jensen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR derreck

16 28.90 132.7271 66. Øyvind Waal Mini Rifle Open S U NOR
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 258.8364 31. Imre Strandli Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR imre

2 96.83 250.6185 40. Svein Helge Hennum Mini Rifle Open SS B NOR hennumen

3 90.44 234.0863 8. Kenneth Jordan Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR nuffe666

4 79.67 206.2188 29. Svein Rusten Mini Rifle Open SS C NOR

5 76.69 198.5121 38. Knut Øystein Bilden Mini Rifle Open SS C NOR knutte62

6 62.86 162.7021 7. Geir Ove Finstad Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR gof
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Lillstrøm mini Indoor - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 179.5116 4. Kátjá Ailin Mustaparta Mini Rifle Standard J U NOR


